
 

 
SCHEDULE OF INSURANCE RATES 
 

 
Transit Cover 
(excess $500.00) 

To Calculate Premium; 
 
[(Declared Value x $Rate) divided by $1000.00] + GST 

 

Full Cover Rate (per $1000.00 of 
declared value) 
 

Restricted Cover Rate (per $1000.00 
of declared value) 

NSW / ACT Removals $13.00 $3.00 
 

Interstate Removals 
 

$26.00 $6.00 

 
 

Storage Cover 
 

Flat rate of $0.50 per $1000.00 of declared value per week  

 
Above rates are GST exclusive.  Minimum cover available - $5000.00 Declared Value 
 
Alternatively, save on premiums and choose Full Cover with a higher excess of $750.00. If your 
Declared Value is greater than $200,000.00, please request a quote.  

  

Transit Full Cover 
(excess $750.00) 
 
 

Declared Value 
≤$100,000.00 

Declared Value 
≤$150,000.00 

Declared Value 
≤$200,000.00 

NSW/ACT 
Removals Premium 
 
 

$350.00 (plus GST) $525.00 (plus GST) $700.00 (plus GST) 

Interstate Removals 
Premium 
 

$700.00 (plus GST) $1050.00 (plus GST) $1400.00 (plus GST) 

Storage $3.50 daily (plus GST) 
 

$5.25 daily (plus GST) 
 

$7.00 daily (plus GST) 
 

 
 
Please note for ALL policies; 
 
Owner Packed cartons are covered for restricted cover only. Maximum of $500.00 for non-
delivery of a carton unless an itemised list of contents is provided before transit commences.  
 
It is a requirement that you list and estimate ‘special care items’ and items valued at $10,000.00 or 
more.  Please declare the value of these items on the declaration form. A special care item may be 
particularly fragile, heavy, awkward to move, require additional packaging, requires extra care in 
relation to your move. 
 
Valuables: Please list and estimate the value of any antique, curio, piece of jewellery, plate, precious 
object, work of art, fine art, medal, money, coin, stamp, collection of items, fur, piece of precision 
equipment or professionally packed carton by the removal company whose value exceeds $1,000.00. 
 
Please read the Financial Services Guide (FSG) and Product Disclosure Statement (PDS). These can 
be found on our website; www.sosremovals.com.au or ask our office for a copy. 
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